
EPC REA L ESTA T E 

MAN INFRACONSTRUCTION LIMITED 
(CIN: L70200MH2002PLC136849) 

December 23, 2023 

To, 
The Listing Operations, 
National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
'Exchange Plaza', Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051 

Symbol: MANINFRA 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

To, 
The Corporate Relationship Department, 
BSE Limited 
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, 
Mumbai 400 001 

Scrip Code: 533169 

Subject: Newspaper Advertisement of Third Corrigendum to Notice of the Extra Ordinary 
General Meeting (EGM) dated November 29, 2023 of the Company held on Saturday, 
December 23, 2023. 

With regard to the above subject and pursuant to Regulation 30 read with Regulation 47(3) 
and Schedule Ill of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, 
please find attached a copy of advertisement with respect to Third Corrigendum to the 
Notice of Extraordinary General Meeting of the Company to be held on Saturday, December 
23, 2023 published on December 23, 2023 in following newspapers: 

1. Business Standard (English Newspaper) and 
2. Mumbai Lakshdweep (Marathi Newspaper) 

The Corrigendum dated December 16, 2023 (hereinafter referred to as First Corrigendum), 
Corrigendum dated December 22, 2023 (hereinafter referred to as Second Corrigendum) and 
Third Corrigendum should be read in conjunction with the EGM notice dated November 29, 
2023. 

A copy of the Third corrigendum to the Notice of the EGM is available on the Company's 
websitewww.maninfra.com 

This is for your information and records. 

Thanking You, 

Yours Faithfully 

For Man lnfraconstruction Limited 

Durgesh Dingankar 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
Membership No: F7007 

Encl.: As above. 
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D +91 22 4246 3999 I I) office@maninfra.com I l".i'J www.micl~roup.com I www.maninfra.com ~~ 



                                             5 
. <

MUMBAI  |   SATURDAY, 23 DECEMBER 2023

For MAN INFRACONSTRUCTION LIMITED

Sd/-

Durgesh S. Dingankar

                             Company Secretary 

Membership No.: F7007

Place: Mumbai  

Date:  22/12/2023                              

MAN INFRACONSTRUCTION LIMITED
Corporate Identity Number: L70200MH2002PLC136849 

12th Floor, Krushal Commercial Complex, G. M. Road, Chembur (West), Mumbai- 400 089, Website: www.maninfra.com; 

Investor Relation Contact: investors@maninfra.com Tel: +91 22 42463999

THIRD CORRIGENDUM TO THE NOTICE OF THE EXTRAORDINARY GENERAL MEETING
An Extra Ordinary General Meeting(“EGM”) of the Shareholders of the Company of Man Infraconstruction Limited (“Company”) is scheduled for convening on Saturday, December 23, 2023 at 11:00 A.M.(IST) through Video Conferencing (“VC”) / Other 
Audio Visual Means (“OAVM”). The Notice of the EGM (EGM Notice) dated November 29, 2023 alongwith the Corrigendum dated December 16, 2023 (First corrigendum) and Corrigendum dated December 22, 2023 (Second Corrigendum) was dispatched 
to the shareholders of the Company in due compliance with the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013, and rules made thereunder, read with circulars issued by Ministry of Corporate Affairs and Securities Exchange Board of India. 
The First Corrigendum, Second Corrigendum, and this Corrigendum (hereinafter referred to as Third Corrigendum) shall form an integral part of the EGM Notice and the same is circulated to the shareholders of the Company. Accordingly, all concerned shareholders, 
Stock Exchanges, Depositories, Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, agencies appointed for e-voting, other Authorities, regulators, and all other concerned persons are requested to take note of the above changes. All other content of EGM Notice and explanatory 
statement annexed thereto, save and except as mentioned in the First, Second and Third corrigendum shall remain unchanged. On and from the date hereof, the Notice of the EGM shall always be read in conjunction with the First, Second and Third Corrigendum.
The following information in the EGM Notice is hereby notified through this Third Corrigendum to all the shareholders of the Company as an investor named Amol Tanaji Mane has been disqualified for the present preferential issue/offer due to breach of 
condition of Regulation 167(6) read with Regulation 159(1) of the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2018. Due to such disqualification, the name of Amol Tanaji Mane has been removed from the list of proposed allottees, which leads to reduction in the issue 
size of share warrants.
1. CHANGE IN ISSUE SIZE OF SHARE WARRANTS, CONVERTIBLE INTO EQUITY SHARES ON PREFERENTIAL BASIS:

In the Special Resolution’ mentioned at item no. 1 of the Notice, the issue size has been reduced to 3,52,46,100 (Three Crore Fifty Two Lakh Forty Six Thousand One Hundred) Convertible Warrants (‘Warrants’) of face value of ₹ 2/- each on a preferential 
basis, for cash, at an issue price of ₹155/- (Rupees One Hundred and Fifty Five only) (including premium of ₹ 153/-) per Warrant (‘Warrant Issue Price’) aggregating to an amount not exceeding ₹ 5,46,31,45,500/- (Rupees Five Hundred and Forty Six 
Crore Thirty One Lakh Forty Five Thousand Five Hundred Only)
The correspondent change shall be made in Explanatory Statement of Item No 1 as mentioned in the Notice.
2. CHANGE OF LIST OF ALLOTTEES MENTIONED IN RESOLUTION NO. 1, ITEM NO 1 OF EXPLANATORY STATEMENT AND ISSUE SIZE MENTIONED IN ITEM NO 1 OF EXPLANATORY STATEMENT:

In resolution to Item No. 1, Amol Tanaji Mane whose name is mentioned at Sr. No. 101 in the table of list of allottees has become ineligible to subscribe the proposed issue of warrants of the Company and hence his names is being removed from the list 
as mentioned in Resolution to Item No 1. The Proposed allotees shall be 134 instead of 135. 
Accordingly, in the table of list of allottees, the name of proposed allottee mentioned on Sr. No. 101 has been deleted and the proposed allottees have been renumbered.
3. CHANGE IN POINT 2 OF ITEM NO 1. OF EXPLANATORY STATEMENT TO THE EGM NOTICE I.E., PARTICULARS OF THE OFFER INCLUDING THE MAXIMUM NUMBER OF SPECIFIED SECURITIES TO BE ISSUED shall be read as 

Preferential issue of  3,52,46,100 (Three Crore Fifty Two Lakh Forty Six Thousand One Hundred) Convertible Warrants (‘Warrants’) of face value of ₹ 2/- each on a preferential basis, for cash, at an issue price of ₹ 155/- (Rupees One Hundred and Fifty 
Five only) (including premium of ₹ 153/-) per Warrant (‘Warrant Issue Price’) aggregating to an amount not exceeding ₹ 5,46,31,45,500/- (Rupees Five Hundred and Forty Six Crore Thirty One Lakh Forty Five Thousand Five Hundred Only)
4. CHANGE IN POINT 5 OF ITEM NO 1. OF EXPLANATORY STATEMENT TO THE EGM NOTICE I.E., AMOUNT WHICH THE COMPANY INTENDS TO RAISE BY WAY OF SUCH SECURITIES shall be read as

The company intends to raise an amount, not exceeding, ₹ 5,46,31,45,500/- (Rupees Five Hundred and Forty Six Crore Thirty One Lakh Forty Five Thousand Five Hundred Only). 
5. CHANGE IN POINT 15 OF ITEM NO 1. OF EXPLANATORY STATEMENT TO THE EGM NOTICE I.E., THE CURRENT AND PROPOSED STATUS OF THE ALLOTTEE POST THE PREFERENTIAL ISSUE NAMELY, NON-PROMOTER INVESTORS 

In point 15 of explanatory statement, Mr. Amol Tanaji Mane whose name is mentioned at Sr. No. 101 has become ineligible to subscribe the proposed issue of warrants of the Company and hence his name has been be removed from the list.
Accordingly, the name in Sr. No. 101 shall be deleted and the name of proposed allottee shall be renumbered. 
6. PRE-PREFERENTIAL SHAREHOLDING AND PERCENTAGE OF PRE AND POST PREFERENTIAL ISSUE CAPITAL OF PROPOSED ALLOTTEES MADE IN THE ANNEXURE ‘I’ OF THE EGM NOTICE: 

The Annexure I to the Notice of EGM shall be amended and read as below: 
Annexure ‘I’

(NP: non-promoter)

Sr

No

Name of the Proposed Allottee Class Pre-Issue Share-
holding

Issue of 
Warrants 
(Present 
Issue) 
(No)

Post Issue 
Shareholding after 

Conversion of 
Warrants

No. of 
Shares

% of 
Share 

holding

No. of 
Shares

% of 
Share 

holding

1. Berjis Minoo Desai NP 2,97,775 0.08 54,00,000 56,97,775 1.40
2. Aditya S Chandak NP 4,28,055 0.12 32,40,000 36,68,055 0.90
3. Quant Mutual Fund NP 60,30,000 1.62 17,50,000 77,80,000 1.91
4. Vishal Gupta NP 0 0 16,00,000 16,00,000 0.39
5. Forbes EMF NP 0 0 14,70,000 14,70,000 0.36
6. Coeus  Global Opportunities Fund NP 0 0 12,50,000 12,50,000 0.31
7. Aries Opportunities Fund Limited NP 0 0 12,50,000 12,50,000 0.31
8. Minerva  Ventures Fund NP 0 0 12,50,000 12,50,000 0.31
9. NVS Corporate Consultancy Services Pvt. Ltd. NP 0 0 12,00,000 12,00,000 0.30
10. Ashwini Gupta NP 0 0 10,00,000 10,00,000 0.25
11. Harit  Exports  Private Limited NP 0 0 10,00,000 10,00,000 0.25
12. Amar Alliance Securities   Private Limited NP 8000 0 10,00,000 10,08,000 0.25
13. Tano  Investment Opportunities Fund NP 0 0 10,00,000 10,00,000 0.25
14. Omkara Capital Private Limited NP 0 0 7,00,000 7,00,000 0.17
15. Aditya Aggarwal NP 0 0 7,00,000 7,00,000 0.17
16. Nalin Vrajlal Shah NP 33 0.00 6,00,000 6,00,033 0.15
17. Wow Investments NP 0 0 5,31,000 5,31,000 0.13
18. LCGC Managaement and Financial Advisory 

Services LLP
NP 0 0 5,00,000 5,00,000 0.12

19. Hetal B Babaria NP 0 0 5,00,000 5,00,000 0.12
20. Urjita Jagdish Master NP 0 0 5,00,000 5,00,000 0.12
21. Krishna Lalit Kabra NP 0 0 5,00,000 5,00,000 0.12
22. Kapil Garg NP 0 0 5,00,000 5,00,000 0.12
23. Chhattisgarh Investments Limited NP 0 0 5,00,000 5,00,000 0.12
24. Moneyleader Finance India Private Limited NP 0 0 5,00,000 5,00,000 0.12
25. Durgesh Sanjivrao Chandavarkar NP 4,00,000 0.11 3,00,000 7,00,000 0.17
26. Kinjal Kapil Vyas NP 0 0 3,00,000 3,00,000 0.07
27. Anushree Ketan Vyas NP 0 0 3,00,000 3,00,000 0.07
28. Ila Haresh Vyas NP 0 0 3,00,000 3,00,000 0.07
29. Hemangini  Dhruv Vyas NP 0 0 3,00,000 3,00,000 0.07
30. Sheth Jayeshbhai N NP 0 0 3,00,000 3,00,000 0.07
31. Arti Bhupendra Shah NP 0 0 3,00,000 3,00,000 0.07
32. Vivek Mahavir Jain NP 0 0 2,50,000 2,50,000 0.06
33. Suniyojit Merchants Pvt. Ltd. NP 0 0 2,50,000 2,50,000 0.06
34. Expertpro Realty Private Limited NP 0 0 2,50,000 2,50,000 0.06
35. MBRD Investment NP 0 0 2,50,000 2,50,000 0.06
36. Radhey  Shyam Agrwal NP 0 0 2,50,000 2,50,000 0.06
37. Maurvi  Associates Private Limited NP 0 0 2,50,000 2,50,000 0.06
38. Kundan Bharat Vyas NP 0 0 2,00,000 2,00,000 0.05
39. Ritu Wadhwa Makhija NP 0 0 2,00,000 2,00,000 0.05
40. Jitendra Tharyabhai Bhadra NP 0 0 2,00,000 2,00,000 0.05
41. Nirav Jayshukhbhai Doshi NP 0 0 2,00,000 2,00,000 0.05
42. Adiraju Rajendra Prasad NP 3000 0 2,00,000 2,03,000 0.05
43. Moheet  Vinodkumar Agrawal NP 0 0 2,00,000 2,00,000 0.05
44. Resonance Opportunities Fund NP 0 0 2,00,000 2,00,000 0.05
45. Prabhudas Lilladher Advisory Services Private 

Limited
NP 0 0 2,00,000 2,00,000 0.05

46. Sandeep  Sridhar Ghate NP 0 0 2,00,000 2,00,000 0.05
47. Asset  Alliance Securities Pvt. Ltd. NP 0 0 1,50,000 1,50,000 0.04
48. Nitin Rao NP 0 0 1,13,000 1,13,000 0.03
49. Jitendra Garganarayan Goswami NP 4,884 0.00 1,00,000 1,04,884 0.03
50. Vijay Chunilal Vyas NP 0 0 1,00,000 1,00,000 0.02
51. Jivraj Tea Limited NP 0 0 1,00,000 1,00,000 0.02
52. Ansh Deven Mody NP 0 0 1,00,000 1,00,000 0.02
53. Anant Aggarwal NP 85 0.00 1,00,000 1,00,085 0.02
54. Vineet Arora NP 0 0 1,00,000 1,00,000 0.02
55. Prajal Bhandari NP 0 0 1,00,000 1,00,000 0.02
56. Sunish Bipinchandra Shah NP 0 0 50,000 50,000 0.01
57. Ashok Manharlal Mehta NP 34,155 0.01 33,900 68,055 0.02
58. Suresh Eknath Kolhatkar NP 0 0 25,000 25,000 0.01
59. Vishant Manish Shah NP 2,90,452 0.08 25,000 3,15,452 0.08
60. Ayush Manish Shah NP 2,72,952 0.07 25,000 2,97,952 0.07
61. Jay Navinchandra Desai NP 52,500 0.01 15,000 67,500 0.02
62. Amit Pravinchandra Bhansali NP 0 0 11,600 11,600 0.00
63. Ashish  Nanchand Vora NP 307 0.00 10,320 10,627 0.00
64. Sameer  Satish Aurangabadwalla NP 0 0 8,100 8,100 0.00
65. Rajnish Golecha NP 5,095 0.00 7,200 12,295 0.00
66. Nikunj Vipinchandra Bhatt NP 41,250 0.01 7,040 48,290 0.01
67. Tripurari  Prasad Singh NP 0 0 6,300 6,300 0.00
68. Rajendra S Khot NP 7,500 0.00 6,300 13,800 0.00
69. Yashesh Y Parekh NP 500 0.00 6,300 6,800 0.00
70. Vikram  Bhagwan Naikwade NP 0 0 6,140 6,140 0.00
71. Aakash Paresh Shah NP 650 0.00 5,900 6,550 0.00
72. Lakshmi Ramanathan

Ramanathan Vaidyanathan
NP 2,970 0.00 5,400 8,370 0.00

73. Shailesh M Nalawade NP 0 0 5,400 5,400 0.00
74. Prasad S Gulhane NP 0 0 5,160 5,160 0.00
75. Neha Nirav Thaker NP 21,500 0.01 5,000 26,500 0.01
76. Ishita Mehta NP 9,000 0.00 4,500 13,500 0.00
77. Jayesh Vinodray Vasa NP 13 0.00 4,100 4,113 0.00
78. Sureshkumar Chamukutty NP 3,375 0.00 4,000 7,375 0.00
79. Veena Vinay Kamat NP 0 0 4,000 4,000 0.00
80. Chandrasekaran Kothandaraman NP 0 0 4,000 4,000 0.00
81. Satish Digambar Mhaske NP 1 0.00 4,000 4,001 0.00
82. Durgesh Suhas Dingankar NP 4,125 0.00 3,800 7,925 0.00
83. Bhavesh Chandrakant  Shah

Heena Bhavesh  Shah
NP 3,307 0.00 3,800 7,107 0.00

84. Vora Devang Nalinkumar NP 0 0 3,400 3,400 0.00
85. Rajan Narayan Kale NP 3,375 0.00 3,400 6,775 0.00
86. Ashok  Namdeo Chougule NP 0 0 3,220 3,220 0.00
87. Savita  Prakash Atkare NP 0 0 3,220 3,220 0.00
88. Nilesh Mansukhlal Shah NP 6,582 0.00 3,220 9,802 0.00
89. Rekha  Satyendra Sahu NP 0 0 3,220 3,220 0.00
90. Rahul Dilip Kawade NP 0 0 3,220 3,220 0.00
91. Ambika Ganesh Moopnar NP 0 0 3,220 3,220 0.00
92. Tangadi  Sanjay Mahadev NP 25 0.00 3,220 3,245 0.00
93. Manish N Vaidya NP 33,000 0.01 3,000 36,000 0.01
94. Aruna Anant Poojari NP 0 0 3,000 3,000 0.00
95. Durga Kinner Shah NP 0 0 2,900 2,900 0.00
96. Priya Swapnil Natekar NP 60 0.00 2,700 2,760 0.00
97. Palak Narayan Raval NP 150 0.00 2,700 2,850 0.00
98. Kavita   Bhaskar Upadyay NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
99. Arun Francis Kasbe NP 590 0.00 2,600 3,190 0.00
100 Chintan Kishor Shah NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
101 Rishi Satish Aurangabadwalla NP 1,935 0.00 2,600 4,535 0.00
102 Archana  Keshav Samant NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
103 Kashinath Mandal NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
104 Richards  Samuel Shilesh NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
105 Ketki Masurkar NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
106 Ritu Pandey NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
107 Anjilaiah C Sayappa NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
108 Sundeep Maneklal Kosambia NP 300 0.00 2,600 2,900 0.00
109 Nitin  Ambadas Bhosale NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
110 Patel Rocky Maheshkumar NP 2,500 0.00 2,600 5,100 0.00
111 Hitendra M Bhanushali NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
112 Karthika NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
113 Pandurang   Ashruba Katare NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
114 Bhavika S Jadhav NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
115 Shashikant   Baburao Lokhande NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
116 Keya Mandal NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
117 Jignesh K Makwana NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
118 Rakesh Kantilal Vora NP 2,250 0.00 2,600 4,850 0.00
119 Mahesh  Basavaraj Patil NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
120 Ritesh Jashwant Ghiya NP 3,015 0.00 2,600 5,615 0.00
121 Devendra P Pimpalgaonkar NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
122 Amit Arun Kale NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
123 Rahul S Jethe 

Leena Sadanand Jethe
NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00

124 Pavan  Dattatraya Sapkale NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
125 Zuber Ibrahim Sathe NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
126 Mohammad Ishaque NP 3,750 0.00 2,600 6,350 0.00
127 Vilas Dinkar Kedari NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
128 Supreeta Shivaram Shetty NP 100 0.00 2,600 2,700 0.00
129 Gharge Vijay Balasaheb NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
130 Vinesh Arjun Bhaliya NP 232 0.00 2,600 2,832 0.00
131 Girajappa Dadu Shingade NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
132 Kishan Birju Yadav NP 25 0.00 2,600 2,625 0.00
133 Rajesh Busi NP 471 0.00 2,600 3,071 0.00
134 Vipul  Vallabhadas Dhirawani NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00

Sr 
No

Category Pre-Issue Shareholding 
(as on November 24, 2023)

Shareholding Post Preferential Issue and 
Conversion of warrants.

No. of Shares 
held

% to 
total share 

capital

No. of Shares 
held *

% to total share capital 
* (assuming full 

conversion of Warrants)

A PROMOTER GROUP

Promoter and Promoter Group Holding
1 Indian

Individual 22,62,44,296 60.94 22,62,44,296 55.66
Body Corporate
Sub-Total

2. Foreign Promoters
NRI 2,32,00,333 6.25 2,32,00,333 5.70

Sub-Total – A 24,94,44,629 67.19 24,94,44,629 61.36

B. NON-PROMOTER HOLDING

1 Institutional Investors
Mutual Funds/ FPI/ AIF 1,91,63,073 5.16 2,73,33,073 6.73
Financial Institutions / Banks 3,74,700 0.10 3,74,700 0.09
Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0
Central Government 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total B1 1,95,37,773 5.26 2,77,07,773 6.82

2 Non-Institutional Investors
Individuals 8,52,55,748 22.97 10,50,50,848 25.84
Others 1,70,12,255 4.58 2,42,93,255 5.98
Sub-Total B2 10,22,68,003 27.55 12,93,44,103 31.82

GRAND TOTAL (A+B1+B2) 37,12,50,405 100.00 40,64,96,505 100.00

8. SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE COMPANY BEFORE AND AFTER THE PREFERENTIAL ISSUE AS STATED IN 
ANNEXURE ‘II’ TO THE EGM NOTICE:
The shareholding pattern before and after the preferential issue as stated in Annexure II shall be amended and be read 
as under:

*the figures in the shareholding pattern are based on the assumption that all the Warrants will be subscribed pursuant 
to the shareholders’ resolution and all the said warrants will be exercised / converted into Equity Shares. However, if any, 
Warrants are not subscribed or exercised, the figures will change accordingly.
On and from the date hereof, the EGOM Notice shall always be read in conjunction with the First, Second and Third 
corrigendum. All other content of EGM Notice and explanatory statement annexed thereto, save and except as mentioned 
in this corrigendum’s shall remain unchanged. 
The copy of the corrigendum is being uploaded on the website of the Company at www.maninfra.com and on the website 
of Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com).

HeÀe@ce& ’Pes[“

peenerj leeyee veesìerme

(ceneje<ì̂ menkeÀejer mebmLee efve³ece 1961 DevJe³es)
leceece ueeskeÀebme Je ceneje<ì^ menkeÀejer mebmLee efve³ece 1961 DevJe³es meoj peenerj

veesìermeerves keÀUefJeC³eele ³esles keÀer, p³ee DeLeea Þeer. peer. Sme. oUJeer DeefOekeÀejer efmebOegogie&

menkeÀejer yeBkeÀ efue. cegbyeF& ³eebveer ceneje<ì^ menkeÀejer mebmLee efve³ece 1961 efve³ece 107

(11([er-1)) DevJe³es He´eHle Peeuesu³ee DeefOekeÀejevegmeej GHejeskeÌle keÀe³eÐee®es keÀueceevJe³es

keÀpe&oej DeeefCe peeceerveoej 1) Þeer. ieCesMe veeje³eCe efMebos - ceeuekeÀ cesmeme& ³egefvekeÀ

Scye´es³e[jer Jeke&Àme (keÀpe&oej)  2) Þeerceleer Jebovee ieCesMe efMebos -  ceeuekeÀ cesmeme&

efveefKeue Deeì& (peeefceveoej) 3) Þeer. jIegveeLe ieCeHele jebpeCes -  (peeefceveoej)

³eebvee efoveebkeÀ 29.11.2023 jespeer LekeÀerle keÀpe& ³esCes yeekeÀer keÀefjlee peHleer®eer

veesìerme HeeþJegve jkeÌkeÀce ©. 21,75,593/- (©He³es SkeÀefJeme ueeKe Heb®³eenÊej

npeej Hee®eMes $³eeCCeJe cee$e) efoveebkeÀ 31.10.2023 He³e¥le DeefOekeÀ l³eeJej nesCeejs

J³eepe DeefOekeÀ Flej Jemegueermeeþer nesCeeje Ke®e& YejC³ee®eer ceeieCeer kesÀueer nesleer. Hejbleg Jej

GuuesKe kesÀuesues keÀpe&oej Je peeceerveoej ³eebveer Deepe DeKesj veesìermeerceO³es ceeieCeer kesÀuesu³ee

mebHegCe& jkeÌkeÀces®ee YejCee kesÀuesuee vemeu³eeves GHejeskeÌle keÀpe&oej Je peeceerveoej DeeefCe leceece

ueeskeÀebvee keÀUefJeC³eele ³esles efkeÀ ceneje<ì^ menkeÀejer mebmLee efve³ece 1961 DevJe³es He´eHle

Peeuesu³ee DeefOekeÀejevegmeej Keeueer mener keÀjCeejs Jemegueer DeefOekeÀejer ³eebveer keÀpe&oej ³eeb®es

veeJeeJejerue Keeueerue HeefjefMe<ìele vecego kesÀuesu³ee efceUkeÀleer®ee  efo. 13.12.2023

jespeer meebkesÀeflekeÀ leeyee Iesleuesuee Demegve efJeMes<eleë GHejeskeÌle keÀpe&oej Je peeceerveoej Je Dev³e

meeceev³eleë leceece pevelesme meeJeOe keÀjC³eele ³esles keÀer, meoj ceeueceÊesJej keÀmeueener J³eJenej

keÀ© ve³es DeeefCe meoj ceeueceÊes®³ee J³eJenejeJej efmebOegogie& menkeÀejer yeBkeÀ efue. cegbyeF&

³eeb®ee jkeÌkeÀce ©. 21,75,593/- (©He³es SkeÀefJeme ueeKe Heb®³eenÊej npeej

Hee®eMes $³eeCCeJe cee$e) efoveebkeÀ 31.10.2023 Heemegve®³ee J³eepee®³ee jkeÌkeÀcesmen

yeespee jenerue.

pebiece/mLeeJej ceeueceÊes®es JeCe&ve
1)  Þeer. ieCesMe veeje³eCe efMebos - ceeuekeÀ cesmeme& ³egefvekeÀ Scye´es³e[jer Jeke&Àme, ceesncceoer

efyeefu[bie veb.3, Mee@He veb. 16, Hes© kebÀHeeGb[, ueeueyeeie, cegbyeF&-400012.

2)  efPebie ye´B[ ceuìerns[ keÀe@cH³egìjeF&p[ Scye´e@³e[jer ceMeerve Je Flej ceMeerve i)

cee@[sue Pes[Dee³e 610, ii) cee@[sue Pes[Dee³e 606, iii) 912 400 x  800

12 ns[ ceefMeve, iv) Scye´e@³e[jer ceMeerve 20 veie, v) Deejer ceMeerve 1 veie, vi)

mceesefkebÀie ceMeerve 1 veie

mener/-
mLeU ë- cegbyeF& Jemegueer DeefOekeÀejer
efoveebkeÀ :- 23/12/2023 efmebOegogie& menkeÀejer yeBkeÀ efue. cegbyeF&

efMekeÌkeÀe

efmebOegogie& menkeÀejer yeBkeÀ ef}efceìs[, cegbyeF&
136/137, efnjeceCeer megHej ceekexÀì, [e@. Deebyes[keÀj jes[, }e}yeeie,

cegbyeF& - 400012.



PUBLIC NOTICE 
Notice is hereby to lhe public atlarge that my d ent Is negotiatlng to Purchase a Flat No. 
7on1" Floorin E-Wing in "NewPrem Hagar Co-Op. Hag. Soc. Ltd.", Prem NagarBldg. 
No. 1 situated at Off S.V.P. Road, Borivali (West), Mumbai: 400 092, from Mr. Ratcnh 
Mafatlll Mehta. 
1) Pursuant to an Agreement for Sale dated 12-02-1974 Poonam Conttructlon Co. 

had sold the above referred Flat No. 7 to M111. Nlrmala va .. bhdas PuJ111. 
2) Pursuant to an Agreement dated 27-08-1983 M111. Ni rm ala Vallabhdas Pu jar a had 

sold lhe said Flat No. 7 to Soni Pnibhudas RamJlbhal Ohorda and Soni 
Naroumdas RamJlbltll Dhorda. 

3) Pursuant to an Affidavit dated 16-10-1991 Mr. Soni Prllll!udas Ramjibhai Dhorda 
had released his shares In favour of his Brother Mr. Narotamdas Ramjlllllal Dhorda 
and Society had transferred the said Mr. Soni Pnibhudas Ramjlllltal Dhorda'S 
shares in favour ol Mr. Narotamdas Ramjillltal Dhorda on 19-04-1993 In respect 
of said Flat No. 7. 

4) Pursuant to an Agreement dated 09-05-2005 Mr. Narotamdas Ramjibltal Dhonla 
had sold lhe above referred Flat No. 7 to Mr. Rakesh M1f1tlll Melrla and said 
Agreement was registered on 09-05-2005 under docum8111 No. BDR-6/3295/2005. 

All Persons, Banks or Ananclal Institutions having any claim/ objection wllh regards to 
abow referred Flat No. 7 by way of lejjal heirship, ownership, mortgage, lien, tenancy 
or otheiwlse howewr °'any past !hereof are hereby required to give Intimation thereof 
alongwilh documentary evidence in SUJlllOrt !hereof within 15 days from the date of 
Publication hereof either by hand delivery against proper written acknowledgement of 
the undersigned or by Registered Post A.O. only to MRS. MANISHA M. KOTHARI 
ADVOCATE. 704, K l Accolade, TPS-111, 5• Road, Santacruz (East), Mumbai: 400 055. 
In default of all such clalms It shaD be deemed to haw been waived and my client may 
proceed on the basis of the title of abova said Flat free from all encumbrances. 

Place : Mumbai. 
Date : 2311212023 

Sd/· 
MRS. MANISHA M. KOTHARI 

Advocate High Coort 
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MAN INFRACONSTRUCTION LIMITED 
Corporate Jdenmy Number: L 70200MH2002PLC136849 

PUBLIC NOTICE 
BythisNofioe.,pubJic in~tal is infocmedthu 
a.. Mr. Baptist Serrao, nmbcr of the Pam 
ShantinagatC~•iveHousi>aSocic~Ltd., 
met c~ner of Plat No. A-11/302., Stctor-4, 
Shanti Nept, Mira Road (ES). Dist Thme-
401 107 died intcn•e. oa 23/011001. The. 
Society of the buildirta uawkrred the UDdividcd 
slmuaOO irttttll inthecapital/propenyofthe 
socictybtlonaina IO t.M decusiod in then.a.me o f 
Mra. AaaeH-e Se-ruo, the. •ifitof chc deceased. 
Mrs. Priscilla Pais, Mrs. Nancy Philomena 
Pinto.Mrs. ThdmaLytw:tteScmio&.Mrs.AAita 
Vu, k other ltg:al bc-irs of the doceuad have 
dclC ided to rd caw their sbue Crom the undivided 
sha-eof he doc cased in respect of the above Bat 
in faV<U or Mrs. Angeli~ Sc:rrao by entering 
i nr:> a tcgi$ttttd l«I~ Deed tnd ftettaf1tr 
Mts.. Angdint Serrao will be c~ncr of the 
said flaaa.lon.gwith Miss. PriscillaSmao (Mrs. 
Priscilla Pais). ClaimsmdobjtctiOM ~ bcttby 
invited &om lhc other lcpl bcirsandsuocts:SQtS 
oflht.dcottitd if any b ~t of undivided 
shwcs aOO ittcttst bd~ng 10 the deceased n 
ttspectoftht-said flat as wcll aatntering into a 
reg6traion of ilie Release Deed, inform to 
undenigDtd ·within period of 15 days from the 
publication o f tlisnotioe fa.iling Y<hicb ticDtcd 
of Re lea. will be etcartt:d n1 thereafter my 
clainorobjcctioa \loiO ootbeconsidercd. Sd/-

K. R. TIWARI (ADVOCATE) 
Shop No. 14, A-5, Sectc<-7, Shlntinap, 

Mil2Road, OW. Thane. 

12th Floor, Krushal Commercial Complex, G. M. Road, Chembur (West), Mumbai- 400 089, Website: www.maninfra.com; 
Investor Relation Contact: investors@maninfra.com Tel: +91 22 42463999 

THIRD CORRIGENDUM TO THE NOTICE OF THE EXTRAORDINARY GENERAL MEETING 
An Extra Ordinary General Meetlng("EGM'1 of the Shareholders of the Comp~ of Man lnfraconstruction Limited ("Comparw") is scheduled for convening on Saturday, December 23, 2023 at f 1:00 A.M.~S~ through Video Conferencing (''VC') / Other 
Audio Visual Means ("OAVM"). The Notice of the EGM (EGM Notice) dated November 29, 2023 alongwith the Corrigendum dated December 16, 2023 (First corrigendum) and Corngendum dated December 2, 023 (Second Corrigendum) was dispatched 
to the shareholders of the Company In due compliance with the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013, and rules made thereunder, read with circulars issued by Ministry of Corporate Affairs and Securities Exchange Board of India. 
The First Corrigendum, Second Corrigendum, and this Corrigendum (hereinafter referred to as Third Corrigendum) shall form an Integral part of the EGM Notice and the same Is circulated to the shareholders of the Company. Accordingly, all concerned shareholders, 
Stock Exchanges, Depositories, Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, agencies appO:lnted fore-voting, other Authorities. regulators, and all other concerned persons are requested to 1akl! note of the above changes. All other content of EGM Notice and explanatory 
s1atement annexed thereto, save and except as mentioned In the First, Second and Third corrigendum shall remain unchanged. On and from the date hereof. the Notice of the EGM shall always be read In conjunction with the First, Second and Third Corngendum. 
The following information in the EGM Notice is hereby not~led through this Third Corrigendum to all the shareholders of the Company as an investor named Amo I Tanaji Mane has been disqualified for the present preferential Issue/offer due to breach of 
condition of Regulation 167(6) read with Regulation 159(1) of the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2018. Due to such disqualification, the name of Amol Tanajl Mane has been removed from the list of proposed allottees, which leads to reduction In the issue 
size of share warrants. 
1. CHANGE IN ISSUE SIZE OF SHARE WARRANTS, CONVERTIBLE INTO EQUITY SHARES ON PREFERENTIAL BASIS: 
In tfle Special Resolution' mentioned at Item no. t of the Notice. tfle issue size has been reduced to 3,52,46, 100 ~hree Crore Fifty Two lakh Forty Six Thousand One Hundred) Convertible Warrants ~Warrants1 of face value of t 21- each on a preferential 
basis, for cash, at an issue price of t i 55/- (Rupees One Hundred and Fifty Five only) (including premium oft 53/·) per Warrant (Warrant Issue Price') aggregating to an amount not exceeding 5,46,31, 5,500/- (Rupees Five Hundred and Forty Six 
Crore Thirty One lakh Forty Five Thousand Five Hundred Only) 
The correspondent change shall be made In Explanatory Statement of Item No 1 as mentioned in the Notice. 
2. CHANGE OF LIST OF ALLOTTEES MENTIONED IN RESOLUTION NO. 1, ITEM NO 1 OF EXPLANATORY STATEMENT AND ISSUE SIZE MENTIONED IN ITEM NO 1 OF EXPLANATORY STATEMENT: 
In resolution to Item No. f , Amol Tanaji Mane whose name is mentioned at Sr. No. 101 in the table of list of allottees has become ineligible to subscribe the proposed issue of warrants of tfle Company and hence his names is being removed from the list 
as mentioned In Resolution to Item No f. The Proposed allotees shall be t 34 Instead of t 35. 
Accordingly, In the table of list of allottees, the name of proposed allottee mentioned on Sr. No. IOI has been deleted and the proposed allottees have been renumbered. 
3. CHANGE IN POINT 2 OF ITEM NO 1. OF EXPLANATORY STATEMENT TO THE EGM NOTICE I.E., PARTICULARS OF THE OFFER INCLUDING THE MAXIMUM NUMBER OF SPS::IFIED SECURtTIES TO llE ISSUED shall be read as 
Preferential issue of 3,52,46, f 00 (Three Crore Fifty Two lakh Forty Six Thousand One Hundred) Cornertible warrants ('Warrants1 of face value of t 21· each on a preferential basis. for cash, at an Issue price of t 155/- (Rupees One Hundred and Fifty 
Five only) (Including premium of t t53/-) per Warrant (Warrant Issue Price') aggregating to an amount not exx:eeding t 5,46,31.45,500/· (Rupees Five Hundred and Forty Six Crore Thirty One lakh Forty Five Thousand Five Hundred Only) 
4. CHANGE IN POINT SOFITEM NO 1. OF EXPLANATORY STATEMENT TO THE EGM NOTICE t.E., AMOUNTWHiCH THECOMPAHY INTENDS TO RAISE BY WAY OF SUCH SS::URITIES shall be read as 
The comparw Intends to raise an amount, not exceeding, t 5.46,31.45,500/-(Rupees Five Hundred and Forty Six Crore Thirty One lakh Forty Five Thousand Five Hundred Only). 
5. CHANGE IN POINT 15 OF ITEM NO 1. OF EXPLANATORY STATEMENT TO THE EGM NOTICE I.E., THE CURRENT AND PROPOSED STATUS OF THE Al.LOTTEE POST THE PREFERENTIAL ISSUE NAMELY, NON· PROMOTER INVESTORS 
In point 15 of explanatory statement, Mr. Amol Tanaji Mane whose name is mentioned at Sr. No. 1 Of has become Ineligible to subscribe the proposed issue of warrants of the Company and hence his name has been be removed from the list. 
Accordingly, the name In Sr. No. IOI shall be deleted and the name of proposed allottee shall be renumbered . 
6. PRE·PREFBIENTIAL SHAREHOLDING AND PBICENTAGE OF PRE AND POST PREFERENTIAL ISSUE CAPITAL OF PROPOSED ALLOTTEES MADE IN THE ANNEXURE T OF THE EGM NOTICE: 
The Annexure I to the Notice of EGM shall be amended and read as below: 

Amextn'I' 
(NP: non-promoter) 

Sr Name of lhe Proposed Alloltee Claa Pre-lsaue Sha19- laueol Postlsaue 84. Vora Devang Nalinkumar NP 0 0 3,400 3.400 0.00 
No holding warrants Sha19holdlng aner 85. Rajan Narayan Kale NP 3,375 0.00 3,400 6,775 0.00 

(Prt1ent Conventon of 
86. Ashok Namdeo Chougule NP 0 0 3,220 3,220 0.00 la ue) Warrants 

No. of %of (No) No. ol %of 87. Savlta Prakash Atkare NP 0 0 3,220 3,220 0.00 
Shares Share Shal9S Sha19 88. Nllesh Mansukhlal Shah NP 6,582 0.00 3,220 9,802 0.00 

l'oldlnq holdlnq 89. Rekha Satyendra Sahu NP 0 0 3,220 3,220 0.00 
1. Berjis Mlnoo Desai NP 2,97,775 0.08 54,00,000 56,97,775 f.40 90. Rahul Dilip Kawade NP 0 0 3,220 3,220 0.00 
2. Adltya s Chandak NP 4,28,055 0.12 32,40,000 36,68,055 0.90 91. Amblka Ganesh Moopnar NP 0 0 3,220 3,220 0.00 
3. Quant Mutual Fund NP 60,30,000 1.62 17.50,000 77,80,000 f.91 92. Tangadl Sanjay Mahadev NP 25 0.00 3,220 3,245 0.00 
4. Vlshal Gupta NP 0 0 16,00,000 16,00,000 0.39 93. Manlsh N Vaidya NP 33,000 0.01 3,000 36,000 O.ot 
5. Forbes EMF NP 0 0 14,70,000 14,70,000 0.36 94. Aruna Anant Poojarl NP 0 0 3,000 3,000 0.00 
6. Coeus Global Opportunities Fund NP 0 0 12.50,000 12,50,000 0.31 95. Durga Kinner Shah NP 0 0 2,900 2,900 0.00 
7. Aries Opportunities Fund limited NP 0 0 12.50,000 12,50,000 0.31 96. Priya Swap nil Natekar NP 60 0.00 2,700 2,760 0.00 
8. Minerva Ventures Fund NP 0 0 12,50,000 12,50,000 0.31 97. Palak Narayan Raval NP 150 0.00 2,700 2,850 0.00 
9. NVS Corporate Consultancy Services Pvt. ltd. NP 0 0 12,00,000 12,00,000 0.30 98. Kavlta Bhaskar Upadyay NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00 
10. Ashwlnl Gupta NP 0 0 10,00,000 10,00,000 0.25 99. Arun Francis Kasbe NP 590 0.00 2,600 3,190 0.00 
1 f. Harl! Exports Private Limited NP 0 0 10,00,000 10,00,000 0.25 100 Chlntan Kishor Shah NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00 
12. Amar Alliance Secunties Private Limited NP 8000 0 10,00,000 10,08,000 0.25 101 Rlshi Satish Aurangabadwalla NP 1,935 0.00 2,600 4,535 0.00 
13. Tano Investment Opportunities Fund NP 0 0 10,00,000 10,00,000 0.25 102 Archana Keshav Samant NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00 
14. Oml<ara Capital Private Limited NP 0 0 7,00,000 7,00,000 0.17 103 Kashlnath Mandal NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00 
f 5. Adltya Aggarwal NP 0 0 7,00,000 7,00,000 0.17 104 Richards Samuel Shilesh NP 0 0 2,600 2.600 0.00 
16. Nalln Vrajlal Shah NP 33 0.00 6,00,000 6,00,033 0.15 105 Ketki Masurkar NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00 
17. Wow Investments NP 0 0 5,31,000 5,31 ,000 0.13 106 Ritu Pandey NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00 
18. LCGC Managaement and Financial Advisory NP 0 0 5,00,000 5,00,000 0.12 107 Anjilaiah C Sayappa NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00 Services LLP 

108 Sundeep Maneklal Kosambia NP 300 0.00 2,600 2.900 0.00 19. Hetal B Babaria NP 0 0 5,00,000 5,00,000 0.12 
20. Urjita Jagdish Master NP 0 0 5,00,000 5,00,000 0.12 109 Nitln Ambadas Bhosale NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00 

21. Krishna lallt Kabra NP 0 0 5,00,000 5,00,000 0.12 110 Patel Rocky Maheshkumar NP 2,500 0.00 2,600 5,100 0.00 

22. Kapil Garg NP 0 0 5,00,000 5,00,000 0.12 111 Hitendra M Bhanushall NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00 

23. Chhattisgarh hwestmenls Limited NP 0 0 5,00,000 5,00,000 0.12 112 Karthika NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00 

24. Moneyleader Finance India Private limited NP 0 0 5,00,000 5,00,000 0.12 113 Pandurang Ashruba Katare NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00 

25. Durgesh Sanjivrao Chandavarkar NP 4,00,000 0.11 3,00,000 7,00,000 0.17 114 Bhavil<a S Jadhav NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00 

26. Kinjal Kapll Vyas NP 0 0 3,00,000 3,00,000 0.07 115 Shashikant Baburao lokhande NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00 

27. Anushree Ketan Vyas NP 0 0 3,00,000 3,00,000 0.07 
116 Keya Manda! NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00 

28. Ila Haresh Vyas NP 0 0 3,00,000 3,00,000 0.07 117 Jignesh K Makwana NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00 

29. Hemanginl Dhruv Vyas NP 0 0 3,00,000 3,00,000 0.07 118 Rakesh Kantllal Vora NP 2,250 0.00 2,600 4,850 0.00 

30. Sheth Jayeshbhai N NP 0 0 3,00,000 3,00,000 0.07 119 Mahesh Basavaraj Patil NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00 

31. Alli Bhupendra Shah NP 0 0 3,00,000 3,00,000 0.07 120 Ritesh Jashwant Ghiya NP 3,015 0.00 2,600 5,615 0.00 

32. Vlvek Mahavir Jain NP 0 0 2,50,000 2,50,000 0.06 121 00'.tendra P Pimpalgaonl<ar NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00 

33. Suniyojlt Merchants Pvt. ltd. NP 0 0 2,50,000 2,50,000 0.06 
122 Amit Arun Kale NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00 

34. Expertpro Realty Private limited NP 0 0 2,50,000 2,50,000 0.06 123 Rahul SJetfle NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00 
Leena Sadanand Jettie 

35. MBRD Investment NP 0 0 2,50,000 2,50,000 0.06 124 Pavan Dattatraya Sapkale NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00 
36. Radhey Shyam Agrwal NP 0 0 2,50,000 2,50,000 0.06 125 Zuber Ibrahim Sathe NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00 
37. Maurvi Associates Private limited NP 0 0 2,50,000 2,50,000 0.06 126 Mohammad lshaque NP 3,750 0.00 2,600 6,350 0.00 
38. Kundan Bharat Vyas NP 0 0 2,00,000 2,00,000 0.05 127 Vilas Dinkar Kedarl NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00 
39. Ritu Wadhwa Makhija NP 0 0 2,00,000 2,00,000 0.05 128 Supreeta Shivaram Shetty NP 100 0.00 2,600 2,700 0.00 
40. Jltendra Tharyabhai Bhadra NP 0 0 2,00,000 2,00,000 0.05 129 Gharge Vijay Balasaheb NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00 
41. Nirav Jayshukhbhal Doshi NP 0 0 2,00,000 2,00,000 0.05 130 Vlnesh Arjun Bhaliya NP 232 0.00 2,600 2,832 0.00 
42. Adlraju Rajendra Prasad NP 3000 0 2,00,000 2,03,000 0.05 131 Girajappa Dadu Shingade NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00 
43. Moheet Vinodkumar Agrawal NP 0 0 2.00,000 2,00,000 0.05 132 Klshan Birju Y.ldav NP 25 0.00 2,600 2.625 0.00 
44. Resonance Opp o rtu n It ies Fund NP 0 0 2,00,000 2,00,000 0.05 133 Rajesh Busl NP 471 0.00 2,600 3,071 0.00 
45. Prabhudas lilladher Advisory Services Private NP 0 0 2,00,000 2,00,000 0.05 134 Vlpul Vallabhadas Dhirawanl NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00 Limited 
46. Sandeep Srldhar Ghate NP 0 0 2,00,000 2,00,000 0.05 8. SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE COMPANY BEFORE AHO AflER lHE PREFERENTIAL ISSUE AS STAlED IN 

47. Asset Alliance Securities Pvt. ltd. NP 0 0 1,50,000 1,50,000 0.04 
ANNEXURE 'II' TO lliE EGM NOTICE: 
The shareholding pattern before and after the preferential Issue as stated In Annexure II shall be amended and be read 

48. Nltin Rao NP 0 0 1,13,000 1,13,000 0.03 as under. 
49. Jltendra Garganarayan Goswami NP 4,884 0.00 1,00,000 1,04,884 0.03 Sr Category Pre-Issue Shnholdll'G Shareholding Post Preferential baue and 
50. VI jay Chunilal Vyas NP 0 0 1,00,000 1,00,000 0.02 No (as on Nowmler 24, 2023) Conwrsfon of wamints. 
51. Jivraj Tea limited NP 0 0 1,00,000 1,00,000 0.02 No. of Shares o/oto No. of Shares o/o to total share capita I 
52. Ansh Devan Mody NP 0 0 1,00,000 1,00,000 0.02 held tolal share held• • (assuming full 

53. Anant Aggarwal NP 85 0.00 1,00,000 1,00,085 0.02 
capita I conversion of Wam11b) 

54. Vlneet Arora NP 0 0 1,00,000 1,00,000 0.02 A PROMOTER GROUP 

55. PraJal Bhandari NP 0 0 1,00,000 1,00,000 0.02 Promoter and Promoter Group Holding 

fill. Sunish Bipinchandra Shah NP 0 0 50,000 50,000 0.01 1 Indian 
OT. Ashok Manharlal Mehta NP 34,155 0.01 33,900 68,055 0.02 Individual 22,62,44,296 60.94 22,62.44,296 55.66 

58. Suresh Eknath Kolhatkar NP 0 0 25,000 25,000 0.01 Body Corporate 

59. Vlshant Manlsh Shah NP 2,90,452 0.08 25,000 3,15.452 0.08 Sub-Total 
60. Ayush Manish Shah NP 2.72,952 0.07 25,000 2,97,952 0.07 2. Foreign Promoters 

61. Jay Navlnchandra Desai NP 52,500 0.01 15,000 67,500 0.02 NRI 2,32 ,00,333 6.25 2,32,00,333 5.70 
62. Amit Pravinchandra Bhansali NP 0 0 11,600 11,600 0.00 Sub-Total - A 24,94,44,629 67.19 24,94,44,629 61 .36 
63. Ashish Nanchand Vora NP 307 0.00 10,320 10,627 0.00 B. NON-PROMOTER HOLDING 
64. Sameer Salish Aurangabadwalla NP 0 0 8,100 8,100 0.00 1 Institutional Investors 
65. Rajnlsh Golecha NP 5,095 0.00 7,200 12.295 0.00 Mutual Funds/ FPV AIF 1,91,63,073 5.16 2.73.33,073 6.73 
66. Nlkunj Vlpinchandra Bhatt NP 41 ,250 0.01 7,040 48,290 0.01 Financial Institutions I Banks 3.74,700 0.10 3,74,700 0.09 
67. Tripurari Prasad Singh NP 0 0 6,300 6.300 0.00 Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0 
68. Rajendra S Khot NP 7,500 0.00 6,300 13,800 0.00 Central Government 0 0 0 0 
69. Yash es h Y Parekh NP 500 0.00 6,300 6,800 0.00 Sub-Total 81 1,95,37,773 5.26 2,77,07,773 6.82 
70. Vikram Bhagwan Naikwade NP 0 0 6,140 6,140 0.00 2 Non-Institutional lrnestors 
71. Aakash Paresh Shah NP 650 0.00 5,900 6,550 0.00 Individuals 8,52,55.748 22.97 10,50,50,848 25.84 
72. Lakshmi Ramanathan NP 2,970 0.00 5,400 8,370 0.00 others 1,70,12.255 4.58 2.42.93,255 5.98 

Ramanathan Vaidyanathan Sub-Total B2 10,22,68,003 27.55 12,93,44,103 31.82 
73. Shailesh M Nalawade NP 0 0 5,400 5,400 0.00 GRAND TOTAL IA+B1+B2l 37, 12 .• 50 .• 405 100.00 40,64,96,505 100.00 
74. Prasad s Gulhane NP 0 0 5,160 5,160 0.00 
75. Neha Nirav Thaker NP 21,500 0.01 5,000 26,500 0.01 "the figures In the shareholding pattern are based on the assumption that all the warran1s will be subscribed pursuant 

to the Shareholders' resolul lon and all the said warrants will be exercised/ converted Into Equity Shares. However, If any, 
76. lshlta Mehta NP 9,000 0.00 4,500 13.500 0.00 warrants are not subscribed or exercised, the figures will change accordingly. 
Tl. Jayesh Vlnodray Vasa NP 13 0.00 4,100 4.113 0.00 On and from tfle date hereof, the EGOM Notice shall always be read in conjunction with the First, Second and Third 
78. Sureshkumar Chamukutty NP 3,375 0.00 4,000 7,375 0.00 corrigendum. All other content of EGM Notice and explanatory statement annexed thereto, save and except as mentioned 

79. Veena Vinay Kamat NP 0 0 4,000 4,000 0.00 In this corrigendum's shall remain unchanged. 

80. Chandrasekaran Kothandaraman NP 0 0 4,000 4,000 0.00 
The copy of the corrigendum Is being uploaded on the website of the Company at www.manlnfra.com and on the website 
of Stock Exchanges (www.bselndla.com and www.nselndla.com). 

81. Satish Digambar Mhaske NP 1 0.00 4,000 4,001 0.00 For MAN INFRACONSTRUCTION UMllED 
82. Durgesh Suhas Dlngankar NP 4,125 0.00 3,800 7,925 0.00 Sd/· 
83. Bhavesh Chandrakant Shah NP 3,307 0.00 

Heena Bhavesh Shah 
3,800 7,107 0.00 

Place: Mumbai 
Durgesh S. Dlnganlalr 

Company Secrelary 
Date: 22/12/2023 Member.hip No.: F7007 
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